
EU election Workshop   

http://www.sessionlab.com

TIME TITLE DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFO
18:30 

10'
Introduction Introduction and presentation of the topic

18:40 
30'

Numbers about Europe in order to create a general 
overview with 4th Quiz

19:10 
15'

The European Parliament in brief

19:25 
30'

Election simulation and comments

19:55 
5'

Conclusion and feedback

20:00 

TOTAL LENGTH: 01:30



EU election Workshop - block details

Introduction and presentation of the topic

Numbers about Europe in order to create a general overview with 4th Quiz

The European Parliament in brief

Election simulation and comments

Conclusion and feedback

18:30 
10'

Introduction

18:40 
30'

19:10 
15'

19:25 
30'

19:55 
5'


	EU election Workshop - block details
	Introduction


