EU election Workshop



TIME	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INFO
18:30	Introduction	Introduction and presentation of the topic	
10'			
18:40		Numbers about Europe in order to create a general	
30'		overview with 4th Quiz	
19:10		The European Parliament in brief	
15'			
19:25		Election simulation and comments	
30'			
19:55		Conclusion and feedback	
5'			
20:00			

TOTAL LENGTH: 01:30

EU election Workshop - block details

18:30 10'	Introduction			
Introduction and presentation of the topic				
18:40 30'				
Numbe	rs about Europe in order to create a general overview with 4th Quiz			
19:10 15'				
The Eur	opean Parliament in brief			
19:25 30'				
Election	n simulation and comments			
19:55 5'				
Conclus	sion and feedback			